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PROSPECTIVE STUDENT OPEN HOUSE

March 15-17,2017

Wednesday, March 15

1:00-3:30 pm
3:30-4:15 pm
4:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00-9:00 pm
9:30 pm

Arrival & Registration

Campus Tour (Sr. Roeber)

Pre-Sanctified Liturgy

Potluck Dinner

Welcome from Fr. Chad Hatfield, President
Compline

Thursday, March 16

7:30 am
8:15 am
9:15 am

12:00pm

1:00-2:30 pm
3:00-3:30 pm
3:45-4:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:45 pm
6:45-7:15 pm
7:45-8:30 pm
9:30 pm

Friday, March 17

7:30 am
8:15 am
9:15-10:15 am

10:30-11:45 am

12:00 pm

Matins

Breakfast

Attend Classes: New Testament, Systematic
Theology, and Pastoral Theology

(45 minutes per class)

Lunch with select Faculty Members

Rangos Bldg. - Atrium
Germack Bldg. - Porch
Three Hierarchs Chapel
Kunett Auditorium

Rangos Bldg. - Board Room
Three Hierarchs Chapel

Three Hierarchs Chapel
Germack Bldg. - Refectory
Course schedule will be supplied

Germack Bldg. - Solarium

(Profs. Bouteneff & Schneider; Frs. Hatfield & Parsenios)

Degree Programs & Financial Aid (Prof. Barnet)

Library (Ms. Silk)

Chapel (Fr. Rentel)

Vespers

Dinner

Choir Rehearsal

St Julianna Society (Mat. Hatfield)
Compline

Lectio Divina

Breakfast

Introduction to the Spiritual Life (Fr. Behr)
Community Life & Student Panel Discussion
(Fr. Mezynski)

Lunch & Departure

*hk

Rangos Bldg. - Board Room
Rangos Bldg. - Library

Three Hierarchs Chapel

Three Hierarchs Chapel
Germack Bldg. - Refectory
Meyendorff Hall - Music Room
Germack Bldg. - Solarium
Three Hierarchs Chapel

Three Hierarchs Chapel
Germack Bldg. - Refectory
Bazil Bldg. - Seminar Room
Bazil Bldg. - Bashir Aud.

Germack Bldg. — Refectory



