PROSPECTIVE STUDENT OPEN HOUSE

March 15-17, 2017

Wednesday, March 15

1:00-3:30 pm	Arrival & Registration	Rangos Bldg. – Atrium
3:30-4:15 pm	Campus Tour (Sr. Roeber)	Germack Bldg. – Porch
4:30 pm	Pre-Sanctified Liturgy	Three Hierarchs Chapel
6:30 pm	Potluck Dinner	Kunett Auditorium
8:00-9:00 pm	Welcome from Fr. Chad Hatfield, President	Rangos Bldg. – Board Room
9:30 pm	Compline	Three Hierarchs Chapel

Thursday, March 16

7:30 am	Matins	Three Hierarchs Chapel
8:15 am	Breakfast	Germack Bldg. – Refectory
9:15 am	Attend Classes: New Testament, Systematic	Course schedule will be supplied
	Theology, and Pastoral Theology	
	(45 minutes per class)	
12:00pm	Lunch with select Faculty Members	Germack Bldg. – Solarium
	(Profs. Bouteneff & Schneider; Frs. Hatfield & Pars	senios)
1:00-2:30 pm	Degree Programs & Financial Aid (Prof. Barnet)	Rangos Bldg. – Board Room
3:00-3:30 pm	Library (Ms. Silk)	Rangos Bldg. – Library
3:45-4:45 pm	Chapel (Fr. Rentel)	Three Hierarchs Chapel
5:00 pm	Vespers	Three Hierarchs Chapel
5:45 pm	Dinner	Germack Bldg. – Refectory
6:45-7:15 pm	Choir Rehearsal	Meyendorff Hall – Music Room
7:45-8:30 pm	St Julianna Society (Mat. Hatfield)	Germack Bldg. – Solarium
9:30 pm	Compline	Three Hierarchs Chapel

Friday, March 17

7:30 am	Lectio Divina	Three Hierarchs Chapel
8:15 am	Breakfast	Germack Bldg. – Refectory
9:15-10:15 am	Introduction to the Spiritual Life (Fr. Behr)	Bazil Bldg. – Seminar Room
10:30-11:45 am	Community Life & Student Panel Discussion	Bazil Bldg. – Bashir Aud.
	(Fr. Mezynski)	
12:00 pm	Lunch & Departure	Germack Bldg. – Refectory